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Wettkampfprotokoll

5. Rollhasen-Cup 2023

Einzelwertung

Rollhase, offene Klasse

Name

. Kruger, Frank
Riedel, Maik
. Winter, Dirk

. Otto, Ronny

. Reichelt, Leon
. Scheler, Frank
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Mehrfachstarts:

Name

Riedel, Maik
Wartala, Christian
Kriger, Frank
Riedel, Maik
Riedel, Maik
Spinnen, Michael

. Zubrodt, Denis
. Wartala, Christian

Lehmann, Lutz

. Eppinger-Kirchhof, Anke
. Riedel, Manuel

. Spinnen, Michael

Verein

SSV Westl. Saaleaue
SV Gutenberg

SV Diana Bitterfeld
SSV Westl. Saaleaue
Leipzig

SV Diana Bitterfeld
SV Diana Bitterfeld
SV Diana Bitterfeld
SWYV Roitzsch

SV Gutenberg
Naumburg

SV Gutenberg

Verein

SSV Westl. Saaleaue
SV Gutenberg

SV Diana Bitterfeld
SSV Westl. Saaleaue
SSV Westl. Saaleaue
SV Gutenberg
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30
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S2

50
25
35
15
30
10

ges. Bemerkung
100
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40
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55
55
45
40
35 *
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